1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
KX
34
35
36
37
38

GENERALNI HANDIKAP ZA GALOPSKA GRLA OD 2G
KOJA SU TRCALA U SRBIJI U 2006 (61)

GRLO |GH 2g |
PICCOLO FIORE 83
PARAGRAF 78
TORINA SUR 78
PRINC SURCINSKI 76
KALIFORNIJA 74
TENDULKARINJA 70
EMIL 68
NIXON 68
PERFECT CRIME 68
SHIRLEY SUR 68
KALISTO 67
GINIS 65
MAMA MIA 65
SHIRKHAN 64
KIM KLAJSTERS 63.5
PIRSA 63
ALPINA PIKOVA 62
ERNESTO CE GILE 62
TORNADO SUR 60
FIRER 58
NAIL 57
GRAL 56
IMAN 56
TANA 56
IZABO 55
SELEKCIJA 1/2 54
SMIZLA 54
MORIJENTES 1/2 53
BIG GREEN 52
KACA MIKINA 52
APRILIA 50
CATRIN 50
HARIS 50
TAJFUN KM 50
AGLAJA 48
FUEGO 48
VILDA 48
BOING BRZI 47

NEKVALIFIKOVANI

ARNADO LIN
ARSEN
BOLERO BACKI
GALEN
GALENIKA
GAZELA GOLD
GILE THE TERRIBLE
GORIN

KATA DVA
KVIK
MAKRENA
MAXFUL
MEKTOR
OCTAGON
ORACLE
SARAJKA SAN
SILVER STAR
SMILJANA
SPECTRA O'HARA
TALULA
TAMANTA
VEKA
VERTEKS

HANDIKAPERI:
BRANKO NIKOLIC

MILANA DUDIC



GENERALNI HANDIKAP ZA GALOPSKA GRLA OD 3G
KOJA SU TRCALA U SRBIJI U 2006 G (69)
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| Rb | Grlo G.H. 2006
SAKIRA BOMA 94
SONNY SANTINO 90
T.N.T. 88
IRON LADY 80
MILLIONDOLLARBABY 80
ALLETA 78
BARS SREBRENI 78
EMILIJA 76
DIACADO 74
GULIVER 74
MANDARINA 72.5
MEADOW-MORATI 72
TARZAN 72
MEANINGFUL 70.5
MOJCELO 70
PALACCO 70
SEBASTIJAN 68.5
ALLA MIKELLA 68
APRIL 68
KACA D 68
MAGELAN 68
MEDEJA 68
ANRI 65
BRAVE HEART 65
GENIJE 64.5
CERIM 64
ALBATROS 63
THORP 62
LILI FOR LOVE 60.5
AMAZON REF 60
DANHIL 60
NIJMAAT 60
VOCINKA 60
BEATRIS 58.5
CIJANA 58
HARMONIA 58
PANONIJA 57.5
PRINCEZA KASIDOLKA 56

66
67
68
69

SHAKIRA STAR 55.5
SEFORA 1/2 55
VERONA VER 55
KAROLINA TER 54
NIKOL 54
KRIN 53
KOLENKO 52.5
HERTA 52
HRIZANTEMA 52
KAZABLANKA KISS 52
KORDELIJA 50
FLAMINGO 48
FRENKI GRANDERA 48
MIS KALINA 48
PERSA 48
NIGHT FOR ANGELS 45
NORA B 45
KLAUDIJA UMA 43
KRILATICA MIKINA 41
CIMBERLLY 40
DARIJA DAISY 40
ESCOBAR 40
KRISTINA TANJA 40
MENKA 40
SIL SILA 1/2 40
TROYA 40
WYOMING RICK 40

NEKVALIFIKOVANI

GAGARIN
GENTLEMAN
TEODOR
VENUS

HANDIKAPERI:
BRANKO NIKOLIC
MILANA DUDIC




GENERALNI HANDIKAP ZA GALOPSKA GRLA OD 4G I ST.
KOJA SU TRCALA U SRBIJI U 2006 G (74 )

=]} GRLO G.H.2006 MAZA 1/2 60
] PRESS TIMES 60
B CE GILE 95 BELLA 58
YAl KAISER 93 BODYGUARD 58
<I VALDAREZ 92 PERFECT STORM 57
B FLECTRAS DREAM 82 IVAN 56
3 DON'T LOOSE 80 JAMNA 56
;3 GALLARDO 80 RAGGED GLORY 56
Y& MIDDLE NIGHT 80 NOVAK 55
I SREMCICA 80 AKIM 54
B BOLER 78 KASPAROV 52
SECURITY TAG 76 LORELAI 52
LUIGI 75 SILVANA 52
BIG DANCER 74.5 SUZA 52
INCOGNITO 74 SINKO 52
KARLOS 74 VALIKA I 50.5
PROSPEKTOR 74 HANIBAL 50
ZVRCKA 74 MODENA 50
TORIN 71.5 KALATEA 47
COOLE SWAN 71 NIVEA 46
MACETA 1/2 70 SHINY LADY 46
PREEMPTION 70 AMBICIJA 45
QUEEN OF SPEED 70 ANIKA I 45
TANJA 70 BUKEFAL 40
CHIPSY LADY 68.5 E.T. VANZEMALJAC 40
TRISTAN 68.5 ELA ELA 40
DEJZI 68 KLEESTERN 40
MIRAZ Il 68 KRALJICA II 40
TRIGGER 68 MELODY DANCER 40
VIHORKA T 66.5 NIKITA K 40
JUMEIRAH SONG 66 NOKIREMA 40
MONIKA G 65 SAFE SONG 40
TIJANA I 65 STARI BAIR 40
HEIGHT OF DANCE 64
SHIVER 64 NEKVALIFIKOVANI
SORENTO 1/2 63
DERAN SREMSKI 61 KUBAN
PELEGRINO 61 RATALMO
ANGEL 60 TICTUS
KONDOROV LET 60
HANDIKAPERI: BRANKO NIKOLIC MILANA DUDIC

www.bgturf.com





